Position

Vp, Compliance & Int Audit
Mgr, Internal Audit

Mgr, Ambulatory Care

Complianc

Privacy And Regulatory
Counsel

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Internal Audit +
Complian

Internal Audit +
Complian
Internal Audit +
Complian

Internal Audit +
Complian

Total Wages

$219,944

$133,638

$125,454

$114,891

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,656
$58,982

$28,464

$54,960



