Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vp, Compliance & Int Audit		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Complian	\$219,944	\$44,656
Mgr, Internal Audit		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Complian	\$133,638	\$58,982
Mgr, Ambulatory Care Complianc		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Complian	\$125,454	\$28,464
Privacy And Regulatory Counsel		Alameda Health System	Internal Audit + Complian	\$114,891	\$54,960